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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
Oeiras, 17- - 19-7-2015

Prova 11 Femin., 200m Bruços Infantis
18-07-2015 - 16:00 Resultados
Rec Nac Absoluto 2:29.51 Diana Duarte Gomes FPN Budapeste (HUN) 15-07-2005
Rec Nac Inf B 2:49.82 Clara Gomes Pereira SAD Loulé 19-07-2014
Rec Nac Inf A 2:43.76 Ana Pinho Rodrigues AEJ Coimbra 07-07-2007

TAC-INFAF Inf A: 3:07.73  /  TAC-INFBF Inf B: 3:16.18
Pontos: FINA 2015

Lugar Nome Ano Licença Clube Tp final TReac Pts

Infantis B

1. Sara Moura Cruz 03 127488 Bombeiros dos Estoris 2:59.92 +0,79 462
50m: 40.35 40.35 100m: 1:24.58 44.23 150m: 2:11.97 47.39 200m: 2:59.92 47.95

2. Matilde Mota Domingues 03 122289 Individual ANNP 3:00.37 +0,73 458
50m: 39.88 39.88 100m: 1:27.00 47.12 150m: 2:14.15 47.15 200m: 3:00.37 46.22

3. Maria Carlota Rebelo 03 119714 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 3:01.79 +0,93 448
50m: 41.40 41.40 100m: 1:27.61 46.21 150m: 2:14.85 47.24 200m: 3:01.79 46.94

4. Tatiana Valente Cardoso 03 128960 Aquatico Pacense 3:04.33 +0,93 429
50m: 42.71 42.71 100m: 1:30.00 47.29 150m: 2:18.50 48.50 200m: 3:04.33 45.83

5. Margarida Mota Silva 03 122224 Natacao do Montijo 3:06.12 +0,76 417
50m: 41.09 41.09 100m: 1:27.63 46.54 150m: 2:17.62 49.99 200m: 3:06.12 48.50

6. Maria Freitas Castro 03 124809 Fafe 3:06.45 +0,88 415
50m: 41.36 41.36 100m: 1:28.69 47.33 150m: 2:19.19 50.50 200m: 3:06.45 47.26

7. Sofia Margarida Leite 03 122004 Foca 3:06.62 414
50m: 41.85 41.85 100m: 1:29.28 47.43 150m: 2:17.79 48.51 200m: 3:06.62 48.83

8. Margarida Salgado Moreira 03 121710 Famalicao 3:07.35 +0,86 409
50m: 42.25 42.25 100m: 1:28.88 46.63 150m: 2:18.08 49.20 200m: 3:07.35 49.27

9. Ana Catarina Fernandes 03 128612 Naval do Funchal 3:10.66 +0,66 388
50m: 42.42 42.42 100m: 1:30.01 47.59 150m: 2:19.95 49.94 200m: 3:10.66 50.71

10. Andreia Wongsangnoi Alves 03 130956 Colegio Monte Maior 3:10.90 +0,85 386
50m: 43.39 43.39 100m: 1:32.57 49.18 150m: 2:22.00 49.43 200m: 3:10.90 48.90

11. Ana Santos Machado 03 127994 Salesiano de Arouca 3:11.16 +0,80 385
50m: 40.59 40.59 100m: 1:28.77 48.18 150m: 2:19.83 51.06 200m: 3:11.16 51.33

12. Mariana Alves Barbosa 03 126206 Pimpoes/Cimai 3:11.54 +0,87 383
50m: 44.12 44.12 100m: 1:33.93 49.81 150m: 2:22.95 49.02 200m: 3:11.54 48.59

13. Tatiana Valentim Oliveira 03 129818 Fisica Torres Vedras 3:11.61 382
50m: 42.85 42.85 100m: 1:33.01 50.16 150m: 2:22.63 49.62 200m: 3:11.61 48.98

14. Ana Amarante Dias 03 118658 Naval de Ponta Delgada 3:11.72 +0,77 382
50m: 42.92 42.92 100m: 1:31.19 48.27 150m: 2:22.00 50.81 200m: 3:11.72 49.72

15. Beatriz Teixeira Fernandes 03 128320 Uniao Piedense 3:11.76 +0,99 381
50m: 45.16 45.16 100m: 1:33.33 48.17 150m: 2:22.99 49.66 200m: 3:11.76 48.77

16. Filipa Almeida Pires 03 126037 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 3:11.92 380
50m: 43.35 43.35 100m: 1:33.01 49.66 150m: 2:23.47 50.46 200m: 3:11.92 48.45

17. Luana Pinto Domingues 03 123893 Ba/Bomcar 3:12.40 +0,71 377
50m: 42.60 42.60 100m: 1:32.59 49.99 150m: 2:22.64 50.05 200m: 3:12.40 49.76

18. Renata Simoes Rato 03 128483 Nautico Marinha Grande 3:12.81 +0,86 375
50m: 45.70 45.70 100m: 1:35.19 49.49 150m: 2:23.67 48.48 200m: 3:12.81 49.14

19. Daniela Mascarenhas Henriques 03 128827 Gesloures 3:13.27 +1,00 372
50m: 45.06 45.06 100m: 1:34.77 49.71 150m: 2:24.55 49.78 200m: 3:13.27 48.72
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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
Oeiras, 17- - 19-7-2015

Prova 11, Femin., 200m Bruços, Infantis B

Lugar Nome Ano Licença Clube Tp final TReac Pts

20. Luana Beatriz Costa 03 126882 Foca 3:13.55 +0,92 371
50m: 43.88 43.88 100m: 1:32.94 49.06 150m: 2:22.89 49.95 200m: 3:13.55 50.66

21. Beatriz Araujo Barbosa 03 124967 Famalicao 3:13.59 +0,86 371
50m: 44.18 44.18 100m: 1:33.13 48.95 150m: 2:23.27 50.14 200m: 3:13.59 50.32

22. Leonor Maria Neves 03 131015 Desportivo de Vialonga 3:14.32 +0,85 366
50m: 42.94 42.94 100m: 1:31.64 48.70 150m: 2:22.81 51.17 200m: 3:14.32 51.51

23. Sofia Nunes Fial 03 127329 Estamos Juntos 3:16.26 +0,80 356
FTL

50m: 44.50 44.50 100m: 1:34.72 50.22 150m: 2:26.45 51.73 200m: 3:16.26 49.81

24. Ana Patricia Oliveira 03 123457 20Km de Almeirim 3:16.37 +0,90 355
FTL

50m: 44.34 44.34 100m: 1:34.95 50.61 150m: 2:26.49 51.54 200m: 3:16.37 49.88

Beatriz Moreira Carvalho 03 127313 Rio Maior 3:16.37 +0,77 355
FTL

50m: 44.12 44.12 100m: 1:34.18 50.06 150m: 2:26.09 51.91 200m: 3:16.37 50.28

26. Leonor Cracel Cameira 03 123711 Viana Natacao 3:16.73 +0,82 353
FTL

50m: 46.42 46.42 100m: 1:37.38 50.96 150m: 2:27.25 49.87 200m: 3:16.73 49.48

27. Beatriz Monteiro Tomas 03 121183 Infante de Montemor 3:17.13 +0,78 351
FTL

50m: 45.25 45.25 100m: 1:35.88 50.63 150m: 2:27.95 52.07 200m: 3:17.13 49.18

28. Patricia Abreu Seong 03 123751 FC Ferreiras 3:20.35 +0,65 334
FTL

50m: 47.82 47.82 100m: 1:39.07 51.25 150m: 2:29.71 50.64 200m: 3:20.35 50.64

Infantis A

1. Clara Gomes Pereira 02 124393 Alges 2:42.69 +0,78 625
Recorde Nacional

50m: 36.81 36.81 100m: 1:17.79 40.98 150m: 2:00.52 42.73 200m: 2:42.69 42.17

2. Ana Ferreira Costa 02 123876 Nautico Marinha Grande 2:46.54 +0,83 582
50m: 39.50 39.50 100m: 1:21.30 41.80 150m: 2:04.74 43.44 200m: 2:46.54 41.80

3. Mariana Amaral Mendes 02 123959 Colegio Monte Maior 2:47.66 +0,87 571
50m: 38.80 38.80 100m: 1:21.64 42.84 150m: 2:05.39 43.75 200m: 2:47.66 42.27

4. Francisca Salvador Mesquita 02 123935 Colegio Monte Maior 2:49.61 +0,87 551
50m: 39.38 39.38 100m: 1:23.26 43.88 150m: 2:07.37 44.11 200m: 2:49.61 42.24

5. Catia Iordan Agostinho 02 127312 Rio Maior 2:50.83 +0,74 539
50m: 39.09 39.09 100m: 1:23.77 44.68 150m: 2:07.25 43.48 200m: 2:50.83 43.58

6. Mafalda Joana Oliveira 02 119096 Lousada SXXI 2:51.48 +0,91 533
50m: 39.03 39.03 100m: 1:22.35 43.32 150m: 2:07.63 45.28 200m: 2:51.48 43.85

7. Clara Ribeiro Sousa 02 118212 Famalicao 2:54.85 +0,82 503
50m: 39.31 39.31 100m: 1:24.01 44.70 150m: 2:09.80 45.79 200m: 2:54.85 45.05

8. Maria Miguel Melo 02 126771 Galitos 2:57.11 484
50m: 38.85 38.85 100m: 1:25.33 46.48 150m: 2:10.87 45.54 200m: 2:57.11 46.24

9. Barbara Vila Verde 02 126575 Sporting 2:57.40 +0,94 482
50m: 40.93 40.93 100m: 1:25.98 45.05 150m: 2:12.18 46.20 200m: 2:57.40 45.22
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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
Oeiras, 17- - 19-7-2015

Prova 11, Femin., 200m Bruços, Infantis A

Lugar Nome Ano Licença Clube Tp final TReac Pts

10. Ana Rita Queiroz 02 124441 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 2:59.00 +0,76 469
50m: 42.92 42.92 100m: 1:27.62 44.70 150m: 2:14.20 46.58 200m: 2:59.00 44.80

11. Catarina Vitorino Santos 02 123967 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:59.21 +0,92 467
50m: 40.38 40.38 100m: 1:25.72 45.34 150m: 2:12.94 47.22 200m: 2:59.21 46.27

12. Natacha Sofia Silva 02 125594 Benfica 3:01.65 449
50m: 41.34 41.34 100m: 1:27.10 45.76 150m: 2:13.56 46.46 200m: 3:01.65 48.09

13. Ines Cacao Goncalves 02 127531 Infante de Montemor 3:03.27 +0,84 437
50m: 41.71 41.71 100m: 1:28.41 46.70 150m: 2:15.24 46.83 200m: 3:03.27 48.03

14. Joana Gualberto Barbara 02 123985 Portinado 3:03.29 +0,81 437
50m: 39.97 39.97 100m: 1:26.64 46.67 150m: 2:14.94 48.30 200m: 3:03.29 48.35

15. Maria Afonso Gouveia 02 126574 Sporting 3:03.39 436
50m: 41.87 41.87 100m: 1:29.09 47.22 150m: 2:16.64 47.55 200m: 3:03.39 46.75

16. Constanca Filipa Rodrigues 02 118480 Benedita 3:03.69 +0,84 434
50m: 42.63 42.63 100m: 1:29.58 46.95 150m: 2:17.33 47.75 200m: 3:03.69 46.36

17. Carolina Lopes Vieira 02 122851 Gualdim Pais 3:03.79 +0,88 433
50m: 42.06 42.06 100m: 1:28.72 46.66 150m: 2:16.38 47.66 200m: 3:03.79 47.41

18. Beatriz Sanches Infante 02 131754 Alges 3:04.21 +1,01 430
50m: 41.56 41.56 100m: 1:28.40 46.84 150m: 2:17.01 48.61 200m: 3:04.21 47.20

19. Joana Malta Vale 02 125836 Natacao de Vagos 3:04.44 +0,81 429
50m: 41.08 41.08 100m: 1:28.68 47.60 150m: 2:16.75 48.07 200m: 3:04.44 47.69

20. Ines Oliveira Teixeira 02 129269 Estarreja 3:04.63 +0,65 427
50m: 40.91 40.91 100m: 1:28.22 47.31 150m: 2:16.94 48.72 200m: 3:04.63 47.69

21. Ana Daniela Espingardeiro 02 122368 Naval Praia da Vitoria 3:04.65 +0,71 427
50m: 41.16 41.16 100m: 1:29.20 48.04 150m: 2:17.37 48.17 200m: 3:04.65 47.28

22. Leticia Maia Andre 02 132801 Uniao Piedense 3:08.40 +0,83 402
FTL

50m: 42.23 42.23 100m: 1:30.00 47.77 150m: 2:19.74 49.74 200m: 3:08.40 48.66

23. Mafalda Robalo Maia 02 118215 Famalicao 3:08.75 400
FTL

50m: 41.97 41.97 100m: 1:29.86 47.89 150m: 2:19.62 49.76 200m: 3:08.75 49.13

24. Diana Sofia Santos 02 122847 Estarreja 3:10.73 +0,83 387
FTL

50m: 42.85 42.85 100m: 1:31.51 48.66 150m: 2:21.28 49.77 200m: 3:10.73 49.45

25. Ana Marta Pereira 02 122034 Desporivo Sesimbra 3:11.22 385
FTL

50m: 41.07 41.07 100m: 1:29.16 48.09 150m: 2:20.99 51.83 200m: 3:11.22 50.23

26. Filipa Couto Duarte 02 124455 Porto 3:11.32 +1,04 384
FTL

50m: 42.37 42.37 100m: 1:31.10 48.73 150m: 2:20.82 49.72 200m: 3:11.32 50.50

27. Valeria Goncalves Vieira 02 124314 Vitoria de Guimaraes/Olicargo 3:11.96 380
FTL

50m: 42.64 42.64 100m: 1:31.96 49.32 150m: 2:22.84 50.88 200m: 3:11.96 49.12
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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
Oeiras, 17- - 19-7-2015

Prova 11, Femin., 200m Bruços

Infantis

1. Clara Gomes Pereira 02 124393 Alges 2:42.69 +0,78 625
Recorde Nacional

50m: 36.81 36.81 100m: 1:17.79 40.98 150m: 2:00.52 42.73 200m: 2:42.69 42.17

2. Ana Ferreira Costa 02 123876 Nautico Marinha Grande 2:46.54 +0,83 582
50m: 39.50 39.50 100m: 1:21.30 41.80 150m: 2:04.74 43.44 200m: 2:46.54 41.80

3. Mariana Amaral Mendes 02 123959 Colegio Monte Maior 2:47.66 +0,87 571
50m: 38.80 38.80 100m: 1:21.64 42.84 150m: 2:05.39 43.75 200m: 2:47.66 42.27

4. Francisca Salvador Mesquita 02 123935 Colegio Monte Maior 2:49.61 +0,87 551
50m: 39.38 39.38 100m: 1:23.26 43.88 150m: 2:07.37 44.11 200m: 2:49.61 42.24

5. Catia Iordan Agostinho 02 127312 Rio Maior 2:50.83 +0,74 539
50m: 39.09 39.09 100m: 1:23.77 44.68 150m: 2:07.25 43.48 200m: 2:50.83 43.58

6. Mafalda Joana Oliveira 02 119096 Lousada SXXI 2:51.48 +0,91 533
50m: 39.03 39.03 100m: 1:22.35 43.32 150m: 2:07.63 45.28 200m: 2:51.48 43.85

7. Clara Ribeiro Sousa 02 118212 Famalicao 2:54.85 +0,82 503
50m: 39.31 39.31 100m: 1:24.01 44.70 150m: 2:09.80 45.79 200m: 2:54.85 45.05

8. Maria Miguel Melo 02 126771 Galitos 2:57.11 484
50m: 38.85 38.85 100m: 1:25.33 46.48 150m: 2:10.87 45.54 200m: 2:57.11 46.24

9. Barbara Vila Verde 02 126575 Sporting 2:57.40 +0,94 482
50m: 40.93 40.93 100m: 1:25.98 45.05 150m: 2:12.18 46.20 200m: 2:57.40 45.22

10. Ana Rita Queiroz 02 124441 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 2:59.00 +0,76 469
50m: 42.92 42.92 100m: 1:27.62 44.70 150m: 2:14.20 46.58 200m: 2:59.00 44.80

11. Catarina Vitorino Santos 02 123967 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:59.21 +0,92 467
50m: 40.38 40.38 100m: 1:25.72 45.34 150m: 2:12.94 47.22 200m: 2:59.21 46.27

12. Sara Moura Cruz 03 127488 Bombeiros dos Estoris 2:59.92 +0,79 462
50m: 40.35 40.35 100m: 1:24.58 44.23 150m: 2:11.97 47.39 200m: 2:59.92 47.95

13. Matilde Mota Domingues 03 122289 Individual ANNP 3:00.37 +0,73 458
50m: 39.88 39.88 100m: 1:27.00 47.12 150m: 2:14.15 47.15 200m: 3:00.37 46.22

14. Natacha Sofia Silva 02 125594 Benfica 3:01.65 449
50m: 41.34 41.34 100m: 1:27.10 45.76 150m: 2:13.56 46.46 200m: 3:01.65 48.09

15. Maria Carlota Rebelo 03 119714 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 3:01.79 +0,93 448
50m: 41.40 41.40 100m: 1:27.61 46.21 150m: 2:14.85 47.24 200m: 3:01.79 46.94

16. Ines Cacao Goncalves 02 127531 Infante de Montemor 3:03.27 +0,84 437
50m: 41.71 41.71 100m: 1:28.41 46.70 150m: 2:15.24 46.83 200m: 3:03.27 48.03

17. Joana Gualberto Barbara 02 123985 Portinado 3:03.29 +0,81 437
50m: 39.97 39.97 100m: 1:26.64 46.67 150m: 2:14.94 48.30 200m: 3:03.29 48.35

18. Maria Afonso Gouveia 02 126574 Sporting 3:03.39 436
50m: 41.87 41.87 100m: 1:29.09 47.22 150m: 2:16.64 47.55 200m: 3:03.39 46.75

19. Constanca Filipa Rodrigues 02 118480 Benedita 3:03.69 +0,84 434
50m: 42.63 42.63 100m: 1:29.58 46.95 150m: 2:17.33 47.75 200m: 3:03.69 46.36

20. Carolina Lopes Vieira 02 122851 Gualdim Pais 3:03.79 +0,88 433
50m: 42.06 42.06 100m: 1:28.72 46.66 150m: 2:16.38 47.66 200m: 3:03.79 47.41

21. Beatriz Sanches Infante 02 131754 Alges 3:04.21 +1,01 430
50m: 41.56 41.56 100m: 1:28.40 46.84 150m: 2:17.01 48.61 200m: 3:04.21 47.20

22. Tatiana Valente Cardoso 03 128960 Aquatico Pacense 3:04.33 +0,93 429
50m: 42.71 42.71 100m: 1:30.00 47.29 150m: 2:18.50 48.50 200m: 3:04.33 45.83
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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
Oeiras, 17- - 19-7-2015

Prova 11, Femin., 200m Bruços, Infantis

Lugar Nome Ano Licença Clube Tp final TReac Pts

23. Joana Malta Vale 02 125836 Natacao de Vagos 3:04.44 +0,81 429
50m: 41.08 41.08 100m: 1:28.68 47.60 150m: 2:16.75 48.07 200m: 3:04.44 47.69

24. Ines Oliveira Teixeira 02 129269 Estarreja 3:04.63 +0,65 427
50m: 40.91 40.91 100m: 1:28.22 47.31 150m: 2:16.94 48.72 200m: 3:04.63 47.69

25. Ana Daniela Espingardeiro 02 122368 Naval Praia da Vitoria 3:04.65 +0,71 427
50m: 41.16 41.16 100m: 1:29.20 48.04 150m: 2:17.37 48.17 200m: 3:04.65 47.28

26. Margarida Mota Silva 03 122224 Natacao do Montijo 3:06.12 +0,76 417
50m: 41.09 41.09 100m: 1:27.63 46.54 150m: 2:17.62 49.99 200m: 3:06.12 48.50

27. Maria Freitas Castro 03 124809 Fafe 3:06.45 +0,88 415
50m: 41.36 41.36 100m: 1:28.69 47.33 150m: 2:19.19 50.50 200m: 3:06.45 47.26

28. Sofia Margarida Leite 03 122004 Foca 3:06.62 414
50m: 41.85 41.85 100m: 1:29.28 47.43 150m: 2:17.79 48.51 200m: 3:06.62 48.83

29. Margarida Salgado Moreira 03 121710 Famalicao 3:07.35 +0,86 409
50m: 42.25 42.25 100m: 1:28.88 46.63 150m: 2:18.08 49.20 200m: 3:07.35 49.27

30. Leticia Maia Andre 02 132801 Uniao Piedense 3:08.40 +0,83 402
FTL

50m: 42.23 42.23 100m: 1:30.00 47.77 150m: 2:19.74 49.74 200m: 3:08.40 48.66

31. Mafalda Robalo Maia 02 118215 Famalicao 3:08.75 400
FTL

50m: 41.97 41.97 100m: 1:29.86 47.89 150m: 2:19.62 49.76 200m: 3:08.75 49.13

32. Ana Catarina Fernandes 03 128612 Naval do Funchal 3:10.66 +0,66 388
50m: 42.42 42.42 100m: 1:30.01 47.59 150m: 2:19.95 49.94 200m: 3:10.66 50.71

33. Diana Sofia Santos 02 122847 Estarreja 3:10.73 +0,83 387
FTL

50m: 42.85 42.85 100m: 1:31.51 48.66 150m: 2:21.28 49.77 200m: 3:10.73 49.45

34. Andreia Wongsangnoi Alves 03 130956 Colegio Monte Maior 3:10.90 +0,85 386
50m: 43.39 43.39 100m: 1:32.57 49.18 150m: 2:22.00 49.43 200m: 3:10.90 48.90

35. Ana Santos Machado 03 127994 Salesiano de Arouca 3:11.16 +0,80 385
50m: 40.59 40.59 100m: 1:28.77 48.18 150m: 2:19.83 51.06 200m: 3:11.16 51.33

36. Ana Marta Pereira 02 122034 Desporivo Sesimbra 3:11.22 385
FTL

50m: 41.07 41.07 100m: 1:29.16 48.09 150m: 2:20.99 51.83 200m: 3:11.22 50.23

37. Filipa Couto Duarte 02 124455 Porto 3:11.32 +1,04 384
FTL

50m: 42.37 42.37 100m: 1:31.10 48.73 150m: 2:20.82 49.72 200m: 3:11.32 50.50

38. Mariana Alves Barbosa 03 126206 Pimpoes/Cimai 3:11.54 +0,87 383
50m: 44.12 44.12 100m: 1:33.93 49.81 150m: 2:22.95 49.02 200m: 3:11.54 48.59

39. Tatiana Valentim Oliveira 03 129818 Fisica Torres Vedras 3:11.61 382
50m: 42.85 42.85 100m: 1:33.01 50.16 150m: 2:22.63 49.62 200m: 3:11.61 48.98

40. Ana Amarante Dias 03 118658 Naval de Ponta Delgada 3:11.72 +0,77 382
50m: 42.92 42.92 100m: 1:31.19 48.27 150m: 2:22.00 50.81 200m: 3:11.72 49.72

41. Beatriz Teixeira Fernandes 03 128320 Uniao Piedense 3:11.76 +0,99 381
50m: 45.16 45.16 100m: 1:33.33 48.17 150m: 2:22.99 49.66 200m: 3:11.76 48.77

42. Filipa Almeida Pires 03 126037 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 3:11.92 380
50m: 43.35 43.35 100m: 1:33.01 49.66 150m: 2:23.47 50.46 200m: 3:11.92 48.45
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Campeonato Nacional de Infantis PL
Oeiras, 17- - 19-7-2015

Prova 11, Femin., 200m Bruços, Infantis

Lugar Nome Ano Licença Clube Tp final TReac Pts

43. Valeria Goncalves Vieira 02 124314 Vitoria de Guimaraes/Olicargo 3:11.96 380
FTL

50m: 42.64 42.64 100m: 1:31.96 49.32 150m: 2:22.84 50.88 200m: 3:11.96 49.12

44. Luana Pinto Domingues 03 123893 Ba/Bomcar 3:12.40 +0,71 377
50m: 42.60 42.60 100m: 1:32.59 49.99 150m: 2:22.64 50.05 200m: 3:12.40 49.76

45. Renata Simoes Rato 03 128483 Nautico Marinha Grande 3:12.81 +0,86 375
50m: 45.70 45.70 100m: 1:35.19 49.49 150m: 2:23.67 48.48 200m: 3:12.81 49.14

46. Daniela Mascarenhas Henriques 03 128827 Gesloures 3:13.27 +1,00 372
50m: 45.06 45.06 100m: 1:34.77 49.71 150m: 2:24.55 49.78 200m: 3:13.27 48.72

47. Luana Beatriz Costa 03 126882 Foca 3:13.55 +0,92 371
50m: 43.88 43.88 100m: 1:32.94 49.06 150m: 2:22.89 49.95 200m: 3:13.55 50.66

48. Beatriz Araujo Barbosa 03 124967 Famalicao 3:13.59 +0,86 371
50m: 44.18 44.18 100m: 1:33.13 48.95 150m: 2:23.27 50.14 200m: 3:13.59 50.32

49. Leonor Maria Neves 03 131015 Desportivo de Vialonga 3:14.32 +0,85 366
50m: 42.94 42.94 100m: 1:31.64 48.70 150m: 2:22.81 51.17 200m: 3:14.32 51.51

50. Sofia Nunes Fial 03 127329 Estamos Juntos 3:16.26 +0,80 356
FTL

50m: 44.50 44.50 100m: 1:34.72 50.22 150m: 2:26.45 51.73 200m: 3:16.26 49.81

51. Ana Patricia Oliveira 03 123457 20Km de Almeirim 3:16.37 +0,90 355
FTL

50m: 44.34 44.34 100m: 1:34.95 50.61 150m: 2:26.49 51.54 200m: 3:16.37 49.88

Beatriz Moreira Carvalho 03 127313 Rio Maior 3:16.37 +0,77 355
FTL

50m: 44.12 44.12 100m: 1:34.18 50.06 150m: 2:26.09 51.91 200m: 3:16.37 50.28

53. Leonor Cracel Cameira 03 123711 Viana Natacao 3:16.73 +0,82 353
FTL

50m: 46.42 46.42 100m: 1:37.38 50.96 150m: 2:27.25 49.87 200m: 3:16.73 49.48

54. Beatriz Monteiro Tomas 03 121183 Infante de Montemor 3:17.13 +0,78 351
FTL

50m: 45.25 45.25 100m: 1:35.88 50.63 150m: 2:27.95 52.07 200m: 3:17.13 49.18

55. Patricia Abreu Seong 03 123751 FC Ferreiras 3:20.35 +0,65 334
FTL

50m: 47.82 47.82 100m: 1:39.07 51.25 150m: 2:29.71 50.64 200m: 3:20.35 50.64


